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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmkiming
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 15 PAOLONI A. - Husqvarna Mg Po.5-#199BOZZAL.-TM Loy 6 1:00.164 11:49:09.654
1 59.838 11:43:28.816 1 59.299 11:43:18.552 7 1:18.648 11:50:28.302
2 59.164 11:44:27.980 2 1:02.736 11:44:21.288 8 1:00.486 11:51:28.788
3 3:03.824 11:47:31.804 3 59.138 11:45:20.426 9 1:00.027 11:52:28.815
4 59.259 11:48:31.063 4 5:27.196 11:50:47.622 10 1:26.476 11:53:55.291
> 1:11.861 11:49:42.924 " po,_ 6 200 DI CICCO D. - Yamaha A H 142.6% 11:55:37.987
6 58.850 11:50:41.774 1 1:07.400 11:42:07.674 Po.9-#5 PIRRIR. - Yamaha +D .glp;.;n;
7 58.786 11:51:40.560 ) 1:00.996 11:43:08.670 1 1:12.690 11:42:19.982
8 58.974 11:52:39.534 3 1:06.452 11.44:15.122 2 1:00.058 11:43:20.040
9 1:14.626 11:53:54.160 4 1:00.255 11.45:15.377 3 1:02.188 11:44:22.228
10 1:07.481 11:55:01.641 5 111212 11:46:26.589 4 1:00.280 11:45:22.508
Po. 2 - # 90 LORENZINI G. - Suzuki A 6 1:14.109 11:47:40.698 5 4:13.575 11:49:36.083
1 59.391 11:43:23.854 7 1:00.014 11:48:40.712 6 1:12.016 11:50:48.252
2 59.034 11:44:22.888 8 1:15.826 11:49:56.538 7 1:00.516 11:51:48.768
3 3:06.831 11:47:29.719 9 1:00.682 11:50:57.220 8 2:00.664 11:53:49.432
4 58.912 11:48:28.631 10 1:00.227 11:51:57.447  Ppo, 10 - # 93 MACCARIELLO E. - Yamaha Jonae
5 59.456 11:49:28.087 11 1:05.723 11:53:03.170 1 1:03.654 11:42:05.095
6 58.814 11:50:26.901 12 1:00.949 11:54:04.119 2 1:01.134 11:43:06.229
7 58.820 11:51:25.721 13 59.620 11:55:03.739 3 1:00.733 11:44:06.962
Po. 3 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda 06 0a0" Po. 7 - #92 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda Jooaoe 4 100473 11:45:07.435
1 58.826 11:43:30.427 1 1:00.357 11:42:04.491 5 2:57.503 11:48:04.938
2 8:50.884 11:52:21.311 2 59.836 11:43:04.327 6 1:00.177 11:49:05.115
3 1:01.342 11:53:22.653 3 3:25.758 11:46:30.085 7 2:37.441 11:51:42.556
4 58.844 11:54:21.497 4 1:00.712 11:47:30.797 8 1:00.361 11:52:42.917
Po. 4 - # 571 TIBERI G. - Honda S > 1:00.129 11:48:30.926 ° 100:397 15343314
1 1:01.526 11:41:39.621 6 59.945 11:49:30.871 10 1:00.388 11:54:43.702
) 59.283 11:42:38.904 7 59.682 11:50:30.553 u 1:00.133 11:55:43.835
3 1:00.972 11:43:39.876 8 59.705 11:51:30.258
4 59,050 11.44:38.926 9 1:11.296 11:52:41.554
s 59,590 11.45:38.516 10 1:19.620 11:54:01.174
6 59.760 11:46:38.276 1 1:00.045 11:55:01.219
7 3:04.477 11:49:42.753  Po. 8 - # 119 GAZZARRI F. - Honda Joiom
8 1:17.020 11:50:59.773 1 1:05.481 11:42:34.547
9 1:05.085 11:52:04.858 2 1:00.110 11:43:34.657
10 59.142 11:53:04.000 3 2:10.693 11:45:45.350
11 59.703 11:54:03.703 4 1:24.070 11:47:09.420
12 59.394 11:55:03.097 5 1:00.070 11:48:09.490
Fastest lap: 58.786
Official Partner: Official Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 341 MARCHIONI P. - Honda f'(f)flf’;';ﬂg 4 3:11.035 11:47:30.373 7 1:02.021 11:50:38.118
1 1:02.278 11:42:56.888 5 1:07.355 11:48:37.728 8 1:18.215 11:51:56.333
) 1:00.538 11:43:57.426 6 1:00.696 11:49:38.424 9 1:01.299 11:52:57.632
3 1:00.579 11:44:58.005 7 1:06.437 11:50:44.861 10 1:09.846 11:54:07.478
4 3:31.231 11:48:29.236 8 1:16.726 11:52:01.587 11 1:02.223 11:55:09.701
5 1:00.259 11:49:29.495 o 1:14.705 11:53:16.292  p,_18. 4 434 BOUFARIHA M. - TM A
6 1:00.353 11:50:29.848 10 1:18.179 11:54:34.471 1 1:03.903 11:42:11.618
7 1:00.227 11:51:30.075  Ppo. 15 - # 6 HUNZIKER L. - KTM f‘(f)f‘zf’gfg 2 1:04.021 11:43:15.639
8 1:00.142 11:52:30.217 1 1:17.045 11:43:17.238 3 1:02.146 11:44:17.785
9 1:17.013 11:53:47.230 2 1:01.012 11:44:18.250 4 1:01.967 11:45:19.752
10 1:15.250 11:55:02.480 3 1:01.323 11:45:19.573 5 1:01.768 11:46:21.520
Po. 12 - # 931 PARRINIT. - TM f'(f)flf’;z; 4 1:00.832 11:46:20.405 6 7:14.740 11:53:36.260
1 1:00.642 11:42:02.390 5 3:46.898 11:50:07.303 7 1:02.558 11:54:38.818
) 1:00.533 11:43:02.923 6 1:01.254 11:51:08.557 8 1:02.115 11:55:40.933
3 1:01.552 11:44:04.475 7 1:01.801 11:52:10.358  p, 19 # 991 GABBRIELLI L. - Honda A
4 1:00.957 11:45:05.432 8 1:02.802 11:53:13.160 1 3:51.539 11:44:42.842
5 2:57.941 11:48:03.373 s 1:00.949 11:54:14.109 2 1:11.379 11:45:54.221
6 1:00.694 11:49:04.067  Ppo. 16 - # 31 BOLOGNESI G. - Honda fgfzpi"z"; 3 1:03.247 11:46:57.468
7 1:01.382 11:50:05.449 1 1:05.943 11:43:07.603 4 1:02.863 11:48:00.331
8 1:00.537 11:51:05.986 2 1:01.262 11:44:08.865 5 1:02.759 11:49:03.090
9 1:00.865 11:52:06.851 3 1:01.512 11:45:10.377 6 1:02.219 11:50:05.309
10 2:23.461 11:54:30.312 4 1:01.481 11:46:11.858 7 1:03.813 11:51:09.122
11 1:00.833 11:55:31.145 5 1:01.424 11:47:13.282 8 1:02.919 11:52:12.041
Po. 13 - # 65 LABATE A. - Suzuki f'{ff;'é";’ 6 1:01.854 11:48:15.136 9 1:03.233 11:53:15.274
1 1:02.277 11:43:40.867 7 1:49.455 11:50:04.591 10 1:15.671 11:54:30.945
) 1:00.905 11:42:41.772 8 1:10.553 11:51:15.144 11 1:02.242 11:55:33.187
3 1:18.586 11:46:00.358 ° 1:00.909 11:52:16.053  pg 20 #57 D'ANDREAS. - Yamaha A
4 1:00.822 11:47:01.180 10 1:01.399 11:53:17.452 1 1:04.092 11:43:01.796
5 4:54.349 11:51:55.529 1 1:01.881 11:54:19.333 2 3:14.012 11:46:15.808
6 1:01.482 11:52:57.011 12 1:03.471 11:55:22.804 3 1:03.620 11:47:19.428
7 1:00.700 11:53:57.711  Ppo, 17 - # 34 IPPOLITO A. - Honda fgfng;“; 4 1:04.460 11:48:23.888
8 1:00.569 11:54:58.280 1 1:03.119 11:42:13.715 5 1:04.260 11:49:28.148
9 1:00.928 11:55:59.208 2 1:02.704 11:43:16.419 6 4:22.530 11:53:50.678
Po. 14 - # 4 CATALLO A. - TM fi(f)ffgrlng 3 1:08.616 11:44:25.035 7 1:04.812 11:54:55.490
1 1:10.346 11.42:17.414 4 3:07.546 11:47:32.581 8 1:04.894 11:56:00.384
2 1:00.874 11:43:18.288 5 1:01.495 11:48:34.076
3 1:01.050 11:44:19.338 6 1:02.021 11:49:36.097
Fastest lap: 58.786
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?‘rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 666 CAPRIOTTIS. - TM A
1 1:05.315 11:45:38.339
2 1:05.187 11:46:43.526
3 1:05.095 11:47:48.621
4 1:03.800 11:48:52.421
5 3:56.078 11:52:48.499
6 1:03.734 11:53:52.233

Fastest lap: 58.786
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